August 11, 2025 

Sub: Intimation about the allotment of shares pursuant to exercise of stock options 

Dear Sir/Ma’am, 

We hereby inform you that the Bank has allotted 11,26,368 (Eleven Lakh Twenty Six 
Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Eight) equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each to 
eligible employees of the Bank on August 11, 2025, pursuant to the exercise of the 
vested stock options by them, under the ESOP Scheme(s) of the Bank.  

Consequent to the above allotment, the paid-up share capital of the Bank has increased